VPort P06HC-1Vシリーズ
EN 50155、HD、キュービックIPカメラ
機能とメリット
• 1/2.7”プログレッシブスキャンカメラ、最大解像度1280 x 800、最大30 fps
• DNRおよびWDRを使用した高品質なビデオ画像
• 最大で3つの独立したH.264またはMJPEGビデオストリームに対応
• DynaStream™により最適化されたネットワーク効率を実現

female connector)
1
Ethernet Software Features
Protocols TCP/IP, IPv4, UDP, HTTP, RTP/RTSP, ARP, UPnP, FTP, TFTP, SMTP, NTP Client, DNS,
DDNS, QoS, IGMP v3, ICMP, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, DHCP Opt66/67, HTTPS
Security Functions
Password User-level password protection
Filter IP address
Encryption HTTPS
Power Parameters
No. of Power Inputs 1
Source of Input Power PoE (IEEE 802.3af)
Input Current 0.17 A @ 48 VDC
Camera Characteristics
Sensor 1/2.7-in HD progressive scan CMOS
Lens VPort P06HC-1V28M Series: f=2.8 mm, F2.0, Diagonal 126°, Horizontal 113°, Vertical
58°
VPort P06HC-1V36M Series: f=3.6 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 99°, Horizontal 94°, Vertical 47°
VPort P06HC-1V42M Series: f=4.2 mm, F1.8, Diagonal 87°, Horizontal 80°, Vertical 43°
VPort P06HC-1V60M Series: f=6.0 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 60°, Horizontal 55°, Vertical 29°
VPort P06HC-1V80M Series: f=8.0 mm, F1.6, Diagonal 45°, Horizontal 40°, Vertical 22°
Minimum Illumination Color: 0.2 lux, at F1.2 (Gain High, 50 IRE, 1/30 sec)
Synchronization Internal
White Balance ATW/AWB
Electronic Shutter Auto (1/30 to 1/25000 sec)

Details See www.moxa.com/jp/warranty
Package Contents
Device 1 x VPort P06HC-1V Series camera
Documentation 1 x quick installation guide
1 x warranty card
寸法
注文情報
Model name Lens Conformal coating
VPort P06HC-1V28M 2.8 mm –
VPort P06HC-1V36M 3.6 mm –
VPort P06HC-1V42M 4.2 mm –
VPort P06HC-1V60M 6.0 mm –
VPort P06HC-1V80M 8.0 mm –
Model name Lens Conformal coating
VPort P06HC-1V28M-CT 2.8 mm √
VPort P06HC-1V36M-CT 3.6 mm √
VPort P06HC-1V42M-CT 4.2 mm √
VPort P06HC-1V60M-CT 6.0 mm √
VPort P06HC-1V80M-CT 8.0 mm √
アクセサリー（別売）
Camera Mounting Kits
VP-SCO1 Side-cable-out adaptor for mounting the VPort P06-1MP-M12
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved.2021年10月18日更新。